



PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From :	Customer :
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD 74 KIAN TECK ROAD SINGAPORE 628800 Officer in Charge : WEE TZE FAH Tel : Email :	GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960 Attn : Tel : Fax No. :

Quotation No. : QO18/07-1373	Quotation Date : 26/07/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No. : SLV9642E	Chassis No. : JM6BN22A8H0163034	Third Party Insurer : AXA
Model : MAZDA 3	Date of Accident : 25/07/2018	
Remarks :		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Qty	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
1	BOOTLID	1	958.0000	Ry 958.00
2	BOOTLID MAZDA 3 BADGE	1	54.0000	ne 54.00
3	BOOTLID SKYACTIV BADGE	1	64.0000	ne 64.00
4	BOOTLID CENTRE EMBLEM BADGE	1	75.0000	ne 75.00
5	BOOTLID REFLECTORS	2	265.0000	X 530.00
6	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	1	121.0000	X 121.00
7	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	4	5.0000	X 20.00
8	BOOTLID RUBBER STOPPERS	2	13.0000	X 26.00
9	BOOTLID LOCK	1	153.0000	X 153.00
10	BOOTLID STRIKER BOTTOM	1	35.0000	X 35.00
11	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	1	130.0000	X 130.00
12	BOOTLID HINGES	2	146.0000	X 292.00
13	BOOTLID KEYLESS SENSOR	1	78.0000	X 78.00
14	REAR END PANEL	1	506.0000	Ry 506.00
15	REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM	1	86.0000	X 86.00
16	REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM CLIPS	4	5.0000	X 20.00
17	REAR LAMPS	2	504.0000	X 1,008.00
18	REAR LAMP PANEL	2	358.0000	X 716.00
19	REAR LAMP HOLDER CLIPS	8	26.7000	X 213.60
20	REAR BUMPER	1	1,075.0000	de 1,075.00
21	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	1 2 LH-X	51.0000	RH-ua 102.00
22	REAR BUMPER END SPLASHIELD COVER	1	80.0000	X 80.00
23	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	10	5.0000	ne 50.00

C/F 0.00



PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From :
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD 74 KIAN TECK ROAD SINGAPORE 628800
Officer in Charge : WEE TZE FAH Tel : Email :

Customer :
GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960
Attn : Tel : Fax No. :

Quotation No. : QO18/07-1373	Quotation Date : 26/07/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No. : SLV9642E	Chassis No. : JM6BN22A8H0163034	Third Party Insurer : AXA
Model : MAZDA 3	Date of Accident : 25/07/2018	
Remarks :		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Qty	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
				B/F 0.00
24	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	538.0000	bt 538.00
25	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	1 2 LH-X	37.0000	RH-m 74.00
26	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS	1 2 LH-X	46.0000	RH-m 92.00
27	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER RIVETS	4	9.0000	X 36.00
28	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	2 LH-X	18.0000	RH-mis 36.00
29	REAR BUMPER SCREW SPACER	4	8.0000	X 32.00
30	REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL TRIMBOARD	1	350.0000	X 350.00
31	REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR FOAM COMPARTMENT TOOL	1	166.0000	X 166.00
32	REAR LICENSE PLATE LAMP	2	72.0000	X 144.00
33	REAR LICENSE PLATE GARNISH	1	50.0000	X 50.00
34	REAR FENDER	2	1,175.0000	X 2,350.00
35	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING	2	235.0000	X 470.00
36	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS	8	5.0000	X 40.00
37	REAR FENDER LOWER PANEL	2	356.0000	X 712.00
38	LESS 20% ON ITEM 1 - 36	1	-2,296.5200	-2,296.52
39	REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	1	450.0000	200 at 450.00
40	REAR LICENSE PLATE	1	80.0000	X 80.00
41	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.	1	120.0000	30 120.00
42	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS.	1	120.0000	30 120.00
43	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMMINGS, GARNISH AND OTHER, TO ENABLE REPAIR.	1	150.0000	60 150.00
44	TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	1	160.0000	X 160.00

C/F 0.00



PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From : PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD 74 KIAN TECK ROAD SINGAPORE 628800 Officer in Charge : WEE TZE FAH Tel : Email :	Customer : GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960 Attn : Tel : Fax No. :
---	---

Quotation No. : QO18/07-1373	Quotation Date : 26/07/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No. : SLV9642E	Chassis No. : JM6BN22A8H0163034	Third Party Insurer : AXA
Model : MAZDA 3	Date of Accident : 25/07/2018	
Remarks :		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Qty	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
			B/F	0.00
45	TO REINSTALL OF REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR.	1	120.0000	30 120.00
46	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.	1	1,200.0000	600 1,200.00
47	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.	1	1,400.0000	600 1,400.00

Tanpin 97495749
 'WP'
 26/7/18 @ 1200
 Resurvey before paint.
 \$
 surce (khanfo.com.
 4 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modifications is allowed
- Supplementary items must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

Sub Total 12,986.08
 GST(7.00%) 909.03
 Total (SGD) 13,895.11